## LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL - DISTRICT 105SC

## PROPOSAL TO SUBMIT A RESOLUTION FOR DEBATE AT THE 105SC DISTRICT CONVENTION

## 12<sup>th</sup> March, 2022

TO: PDG John Goodchild 105SC Constitution, Nom 88A, Franklin Avenue Tadley Hampshire RG26 4EU	inations & Resolutions Officer	
We hereby certify that at	a meeting of the Lions Club of	
		ed that the resolution appended to this form be submitted for debate s duly recorded in the minutes of the said meeting.
		(Block Caps) of this club will be present at the ally propose the resolution on behalf of this Club
Name (Block Caps)	PRESIDENT	(Signed)
Name (Block Caps)	SECRETARY	(Signed)
DATED:	2021	
We hereby certify that at	a meeting of the Lions Club of	
		ed that the resolution appended to this form be duly seconded by this ent is duly recorded in the minutes of the said meeting.
		of this club of this club will be present at the nally second the resolution on behalf of this Club
Name (Block Caps)	PRESIDENT	(Signed)
Name (Block Caps)	SECRETARY	(Signed)
DATED:	2021	

**NOTE:** It is not essential that the abovenamed Lions propose and second the resolution at Convention. However, if they are not present at Convention to do so, the Constitution, Nominations and Resolutions Officer should be notified of the substitute(s) (who must be Registered Delegates) as much in advance of the Agenda Item as possible. If no one is present at Convention to either propose or second, the resolution cannot be debated.

<u>IMPORTANT</u>: TO BE DELIVERED To PDG Lion John Goodchild <u>ON, OR BEFORE</u> 30<sup>th</sup> November 2021